litter
solutions
street furniture™ handbook
M
o
ns
o
o

2. Integrate ash tray? (Y/N)
round bin LB
How to order in 7 steps
For further tailoring, please call 1800 027 799 to speak with a sales consultant.
LB4
Simple Bin 80L
LB6
Plato Bin 80L
LB8
Monsoon Bin 80L
LB4 lid
with optional ash
LB6 lid
with optional ash
LB8 bezel
with optional ash
Rolled Sheet
• Aluminium (standard)
• Stainless 316 No.4 finish brushed
Fluted (Monsoon, Plato only)
• Aluminium anodised
• Aluminium powder coated
Battened (Monsoon, Simple only)
• Eco-certified hardwood oiled
Saucer base
Freestanding or surface-fixed
Hoop base*
Surface-fixed
Hoop base*
Subsurface-fixed
7. Select colour (if applicable)
For body, roof or base. Roof and base are recommended in a polished (standard) or Textura finish.
More colours can be found on streetfurniture.com/au/colour-chart/
5. Select base and mounting 6. Liner
Stainless 304
(standard)
3. Select body
4. Select perforation (rolled sheet only)
Please note the above colours are not true representations as shade and textural variations may occur.
Palladium Silver
Satin GY184C
Ironstone
Satin GP136A Textured GL336A
Lobster Red
Satin YG154A
Deep Ocean
Satin GQ103A Textured GJ301A
Woodland Grey
Matt GL205A Textured GL333A
Dark Bronze
Matt 906 8184K Textured GY30BA
Brilliant Yellow
Gloss YE087A
Monument
Satin GP129A Textured GL329A
*Fits rolled sheet body only.
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1300 027 799
International  +61 412 488 101
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
Version 6 © SFA 202411 of 38  Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    12 of 38Version 6 © SFA 2024
3 new
bodies
Plato Bin (LB6) with Dottie body in Pearl W